
Honeywell Enterprise Systems 
Gamewell-FCI & NOTIFIER  

| Fire Solutions 

 

Ron Kandcer | Sr. Director of Sales - West 
970.893.0048 | ronald.kandcer@honeywell.com 

Dan Corbett  
203.214.2127 
dan.corbett@honeywell.com 

John Tutone (NYC/Long Island) 
631.416.7792 
john.tutone@honeywell.com 

OPEN / Sam Aviles  
925.353.6039 
sam.aviles@honeywell.com 
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Vincent Palmeri 
443.699.2361 
vincent.palmeri@honeywell.com 

Jeff Bryant 
919.604.3435 
jeff.bryant@honeywell.com 

Don Austin  
615.308.0682 
donald.austin@honeywell.com 

Cassandra Ryals 
689.316.0199 
cassandra.ryals@honeywell.com 
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Greg Lyons | Sr. Director of Sales - Central 
352.284.9223 | greg.lyons@honeywell.com 

 

Alex Schick 
470.553.0213 
alexander.schick@honeywell.com 

Eric Mikessell  
816.260.5914 
eric.mikessell@honeywell.com 

John Knox 
614.397.3176 
john.knox@honeywell.com 

Daidrill Fearon 
346.240.5112 
daidrill.fearon@honeywell.com 
 
Veronica Vidal  
713.235.0011 
veronica.vidal@honeywell.com 
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Joel Dombovy 
360.605.5152 
joel.dombovy@honeywell.com  

Tauni Wallace  
916.292.0016 
tauni.wallace@honeywell.com 

Adam Bayne  
208.519.6592 
adam.bayne@honeywell.com 

Tony Lujan 
562.581.4340 
tony.lujan@honeywell.com 
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Alison Gill | Sr. Director of Sales - East 
703.447.9077 | alison.gill@honeywell.com 

COMING SOON | VP, Enterprise Systems Sales Jane Sekerak | US Sales Administration 
770.689.0720 | jane.sekerak@honeywell.com 

Ethan Slawter 
214.587.2117  
ethan.slawter@honeywell.com 

 16 

Sam Aviles | US Sales Enablement Leader 
925.353.6039 | sam.aviles@honeywell.com 



Gamewell-FCI & NOTIFIER Inside Sales 
Enterprise Systems

| Fire Solutions 

Regions Supported 

Stacey Rains 

608-816-0079

stacey.rains@honeywell.com 

 12  14 

Regions Supported 

 2 

Annalie Simmons 

804-332-0614

annalie.simmons@honeywell.com 

 3 

 

Regions Supported 

 15 16 

Nathan Huddlestun 

208-593-0615

nathan.huddlestun@honeywell.com 

Regions Supported 

 4 

Jon Jennings 

404-987-1715

jon.jennings@honeywell.com 

 5 

Regions Supported 

OPEN / Sam Aviles 

925.353.6039 

sam.aviles@honeywell.com 

Regions Supported 

 6 

Brandon Medley 

502-551-3470

brandon.medley@honeywell.com 

 7 

 13 

 1 

Maine Massachusetts New York 

Vermont Connecticut NYC 

New Hampshire Rhode Island New Jersey 

Pennsylvania Delaware Maryland 

Virginia North Carolina South Carolina 

New Hampshire Rhode Island New Jersey 

Florida Georgia Alabama 

Mississippi Tennessee 

 9  10 

Region Supported 

Presley White 

770-530-9892

presley.white@honeywell.com 
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Louisiana Oklahoma Texas 

Washington Oregon Nevada 

North California Hawaii 

Michigan Ohio West Virginia 

Indiana Kentucky Illinois 

Wisconsin Minnesota North Dakota 

South Dakota Nebraska Iowa 

Missouri Kansas Arkansas 

 8 

Montana Idaho Wyoming 

Utah Colorado Alaska 

South California Arizona New Mexico 
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